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Kenneth Frank Cook

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kenneth Frank Cook
Postcode

Date of birth February 1945

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HIGH VOLTAGE DESIGN & BUILD
LTD.

POWERGEN CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

GENELCO LIMITED

CONCEPT DESIGN TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

RALLY SPORT LIMITED

K-SPORT LIMITED
WWW.GENERATORS.ORG.UK
LIMITED

WESSEX POWER GENERATION
LIMITED

POWER SYSTEMS GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04273764

04221194

04159504
04020428

03874222
03056912
02865530
02822061

02733543

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903841829

903841829

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/08/2001

22/05/2001

13/02/2001
08/08/2000

09/11/1999
16/05/1995
01/11/1993
27/05/1993

05/10/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/10/2016

18/06/2002

18/06/2002
29/11/2001

06/10/2000

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



